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BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATIONS 

OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

 

In the Matter of THE COMMISSIONER OF 
CORPORATIONS OF THE STATE OF 
CALIFORNIA, 
 
  Complainant, 
 
 vs. 
 
THE SETTLEMENT SOURCE ESCROW 
 
 
  Respondent 
 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

Case No.: 963-2562 
 
ORDER SETTING ASIDE ORDER TO 
DISCONTINUE ESCROW ACTIVITIES 
PURSUANT TO CALIFORNIA FINANCIAL 
CODE SECTION 17415  

 

TO: THE SETTLEMENT SOURCE ESCROW 
 2401 Katella Avenue, Suite 600A 
 Anaheim, California 92806 

 
NOW, THEREFORE, the California Corporations Commissioner having found THE 

SETTLEMENT SOURCE ESCROW has complied with bonding requirements of the Escrow Law, 

Financial Code Section 17202 as of August 4, 2011, the Order to Discontinue Escrow Activities 

Pursuant to Financial Code Section 17415 issued on August 2, 2011 is hereby set aside as of  August 

4, 2011.     

/ 

/ 
 
/ 
 



 

  -  - 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 
Dated:  Los Angeles, California 
 August 4, 2011 
 
                             Preston DuFauchard 

California Corporations Commissioner 
 
 
 
                              By_________________________ 
                              Kathleen R. Partin 
     Special Administrator 
        


