1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		MENTE OF CORDOR ATTIONS
7	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATIONS	
8	OF THE STATE	OF CALIFORNIA
9 10 11	In the Matter of THE COMMISSIONER OF CORPORATIONS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA,) Case No.: 963-2562) ORDER SETTING ASIDE ORDER TO) DISCONTINUE ESCROW ACTIVITIES
12	Complainant,) PURSUANT TO CALIFORNIA FINANCIAL) CODE SECTION 17415
13	VS.) CODE SECTION 17413
14	THE SETTLEMENT SOURCE ESCROW))
15))
16	Respondent))
17 18		,
19	TO: THE SETTLEMENT SOURCE ESCROV	V
20	2401 Katella Avenue, Suite 600A Anaheim, California 92806	
21	NOW, THEREFORE, the California Corp	porations Commissioner having found THE
22	SETTLEMENT SOURCE ESCROW has complied with bonding requirements of the Escrow Law,	
23	Financial Code Section 17202 as of August 4, 2011, the Order to Discontinue Escrow Activities	
24	Pursuant to Financial Code Section 17415 issued on August 2, 2011 is hereby set aside as of August	
25	4, 2011.	
26		
27	/	
28		